Jena Stadtdoppel Damen 2015/16

Vorrunde

Platz Team

1

Ackermann, Antje & Rosenkranz, Ute
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Ackermann, Antje

Rosenkranz, Ute

Team:
Keil, Julia & Schmidt, Kati
Roma Bowlers
Keil, Julia
Schmidt, Kati
Team:

Eichhorn, Cornelia & Forstel, Gisela
Roma Bowlers

Eichhorn, Cornelia
Forstel, Gisela

Team:

Petruch, Claudia & Raupach, Jana
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Petruch, Claudia
Raupach, Jana

Team:

Schau, Sabine & Schonherr, Sabine
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Schénherr, Sabine
Schau, Sabine

Team:

Demuth, Jana & Hirschberg, Sylvia
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Hirschberg, Sylvia
Demuth, Jana

Team:

Dierl, Margitta & Ungethiim, Irina
Roma Bowlers / BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Dierl, Margitta
Ungethiim, Irina

Team:

Stange, Doreen & Thieme, Marie-Christine
Roma Bowlers

Thieme, Marie-Christine
Stange, Doreen

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.053/ 6
974/ 6

2.027 / 12

Pins /Sp.
1.036/ 6
988/ 6

2.024 /12

Pins /Sp.

1.018/ 6
972/ 6

1.990/ 12

Pins /Sp.
977/ 6
966/ 6

1.943 /12

Pins /Sp.
906/ 6
868/ 6

1.774 /1 12

Pins /Sp.
868/ 6
866/ 6

1.734 /1 12

Pins /Sp.
920/ 6
809/ 6

1.729 / 12

Pins /Sp.

920/ 6
801/ 6

1.721 /12

Schnitt

175,50
162,33

168,92

Schnitt

172,67
164,67

168,67

Schnitt

169,67
162,00

165,83

Schnitt

162,83
161,00

161,92

Schnitt

151,00
144,67

147,83

Schnitt

144,67
144,33

144,50

Schnitt

153,33
134,83

144,08

Schnitt

153,33
133,50

143,42

HI

187
186

358

HI

196
182

356

HI

183
177

350

HI

186
179

356

HI

193
167

333

HI

174
150

318

HI

170
147

305

HI

226
180

326

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

LV
THU
1 2
187 167
171 186
358 353
THU
1 2
169 178
182 147
351 325
THU
1 2
172 179
177 171
349 350
THU
1 2
186 174
170 154
356 328
THU
1 2
133 183
137 150
270 333
THU
1 2
143 140
150 135
293 275
THU
1 2
148 170
119 135
267 305
THU
1 2
153 108
120 180

273 288

3

165
164

329

165
179

344

172
160

332

177
179

356

144
159

303

140
150

290

131
147

278

226
100

326

4

170
160

330

196
160

356

132
158

290

163
157

320

193
121

314

142
144

286

170
133

303

142
127

269

02.01.2016 - 03.01.2016
Jena - Jembo Park

Schnitt

168,92
5 6
180 184
153 140
333 324

168,67
5 6
169 159
141 179
310 338

165,83
5 6
183 180
141 165
324 345

161,92
5 6
161 116
149 157
310 273

147,83
5 6
125 128
167 134
292 262

144,50
5 6
129 174
143 144
272 318

144,08
5 6
152 149
142 133
294 282

143,42
5 6
166 125
127 147
293 272

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Pins

2.027

2.024

1.990

1.943

1.774

1.734

1.729

1.721



Jena Stadtdoppel Damen 2015/16

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Ackermann, Antje

Vorrunde
Keil, Julia

Vorrunde
Eichhorn, Cornelia

Vorrunde
Schmidt, Kati

Vorrunde
Petruch, Claudia

Vorrunde
Rosenkranz, Ute

Vorrunde
Forstel, Gisela

Vorrunde
Raupach, Jana

Vorrunde
Dierl, Margitta

Vorrunde

Thieme, Marie-Christine

Vorrunde
Schonherr, Sabine

Vorrunde
Hirschberg, Sylvia

Vorrunde
Schau, Sabine

Vorrunde
Demuth, Jana

Vorrunde
Ungethiim, Irina

Vorrunde
Stange, Doreen

Vorrunde

Schnitt

175,50
175,50
172,67
172,67
169,67
169,67
164,67
164,67
162,83
162,83
162,33
162,33
162,00
162,00
161,00
161,00
153,33
153,33
153,33
153,33
151,00
151,00
144,67
144,67
144,67
144,67
144,33
144,33
134,83
134,83
133,50
133,50

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

1.053
1.053
1.036
1.036
1.018
1.018
988
988
977
977
974
974
972
972
966
966
920
920
920
920
906
906
868
868
868
868
866
866
809
809
801
801

(<]

D OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO o O,

187
187
196
196
183
183
182
182
186
186
186
186
177
177
179
179
170
170
226
226
193
193
174
174
167
167
150
150
147
147
180
180

Land Verein/ Club

THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 187 167 165 170 180 184
THU Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 169 178 165 196 169 159
THU Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 172 179 172 132 183 180
THU Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 182 147 179 160 141 179
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 186 174 177 163 161 116
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 171 186 164 160 153 140
THU Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 177 171 160 158 141 165
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 170 154 179 157 149 157
THU Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 148 170 131 170 152 149
THU Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 153 108 226 142 166 125
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 133 183 144 193 125 128
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 143 140 140 142 129 174
THU 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 137 150 159 121 167 134
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 150 135 150 144 143 144
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 119 135 147 133 142 133
THU Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 120 180 100 127 127 147

02.01.2016 - 10.01.2016
Jena



